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IHF Official System
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 2014 IHF SUPER GLOBE IN QAT

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

MEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   2

GROUP   A

MATCH   8

201413008-14-1/2

QHA Complex

08/09/2014  20:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

AHMAD Nader N.

MARKO Bagaric

NASSER Sabea

HAFEDH Hafedh

HASSAN Knar J.

BASSEL Alrayes

SAYED Y. Ali

FIRAS Chaieb

MAHFOUDH Boum.

SALIM Hasagic

HAMAD Abdulla B.

DAVOR Cutura

FRANTISSEK Sulc

STANKOVIC S.

JORGE Pavan

IVAN Gajic

IVAN Gajic

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

AL-AHLI(AHLI)

(COURT PLAYER)

12

3

1

3

1

16

1

1

2

2

1

9 39

4

2

4

1

2

 30.8%

 75.0%

 50.0%

 75.0%

100.0%

0.0%

0.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:05:58

00:34:41

00:00:00

00:13:38

00:35:35

00:47:01

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:24:22

00:05:52

00:21:38

00:34:46

00:34:29

00:45:24

00:55:04

01:00:00

01:00:00

TIME
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 2014 IHF SUPER GLOBE IN QAT

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

MEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   2

GROUP   A

MATCH   8

201413008-14-2/2

QHA Complex

08/09/2014  20:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

ANDERSSON  M.

BLOHME Lukas

KARLSSON Tobias

NENADIC Drasko

EGGERT Anders

GLANDORF Holger

MOGENSEN Thomas

SVAN Lasse

WANNE Hampus

MOLLER Kevin

NICOLAISEN M.

KAUFMANN Lars

JAKOBSSON Johan

HEINL Jacob

ZACHARIASSEN A.

RADIVOJEVIC B.

ANDERSSON  M.

MOLLER Kevin

Total

Total  
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2

3

5

7

9

10
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5/11
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1/2

1/4

29/52

12/19

8/21

20/40

0.0%
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0.0%

  0.0%
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

(COURT PLAYER)

5

2

6

11

3

2

6

4

4

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1 14

7

11

13

4

1

2

 35.7%

 28.6%

 54.5%

 84.6%

 75.0%

0.0%

100.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:30:00

00:35:16

00:37:27

00:29:41

00:39:44

00:30:00

00:12:10

00:13:22

00:20:16

00:30:00

00:00:00

00:39:52

00:30:00

00:44:15

00:12:01

00:11:29

00:30:00

00:30:00

TIME

SG FLENSBURG-HANDEWITT(FLE)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

 2014 IHF SUPER GLOBE IN QAT

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   2 MATCH   8 201413008-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

4 AHMAD Nader N. 5 MARKO Bagaric 7 NASSER Sabea 8 HAFEDH Hafedh 11 HASSAN Knar J. 14 BASSEL Alrayes 16 SAYED Y. Ali 17 FIRAS Chaieb 

18 MAHFOUDH Boum. 19 SALIM Hasagic 23 HAMAD Abdulla B. 27 DAVOR Cutura 29 FRANTISSEK Sulc 31 STANKOVIC S. 69 JORGE Pavan 85 IVAN Gajic 

SG 

 1 ANDERSSON  M.  2 BLOHME Lukas  3 KARLSSON Tobias  5 NENADIC Drasko  7 EGGERT Anders  9 GLANDORF Holger  10 MOGENSEN  11 SVAN Lasse

 14 WANNE Hampus  16 MOLLER Kevin  17 NICOLAISEN M.  18 KAUFMANN Lars  19 JAKOBSSON  21 HEINL Jacob  22 ZACHARIASSEN A. 41 RADIVOJEVIC B.

AL-AHLI

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw
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1/1 3/4
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3/13
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0/20/3
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4/6
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2/4

 85 IVAN Gajic

 

 

 1 ANDERSSON  M.

 16 MOLLER Kevin

 

 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 4 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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3/5   0/2     2/7

3/6   0/4     2/4

4/7   2/5     1/6

1/2   0/1     2/3

        1/2     3/3

        1/1     4/7

1/3   0/1          

3/5             0/4

3/6   1/1     0/1
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